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Wauxi Original Mechanical & Electrical Co.(OMEC) is a Joint Venture invested by PEJA group from
the Netherlands in 2010, with the total investment of 200M RMB. OMEC China covers an area of
40000 m2, and has more than 400 staff.

OMEC focus on various kinds of high efficiency motors, medium & high voltage motor, and
special application motor, including applications for frequency drive, marine & offshore, mining,
harbor crane, cement, metallurgical, paper making, etc. We offer one-stop purchase and
technology service with our wide range products from frame sizes H56~H800, the rating from
0.18kw~6000kw, and experienced engineering team, know-how manufacturing.

PM motors are more and more popular in various application, like drawbench, plastic, rubber,
textile , compressor, pump,metallurgy,crushing,cement etc., due to its outstanding energy saving.

OMEC build up the vision as ‘Drive the world more efficiently’, with the strong support from our
R&D team and experienced management team.
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PM motor for Vehicle PM motor with self starting cage PM motor for drawbench

for Textile/printing machine
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OMP series high efficiency energy-saving permanent magnet
synchronous motor(IE4 and higher) adopts high performance rare
earth permanent magnetic material and frequency inverter
technique with vector control, which has the advantages of energy
saving, reliable operation and good compatible.

FEIE A Main features

1. ZRH B IERATES GB 30253-2013 (i ik Al A7 H B L RE PR i€ 18 M Be RS0 (1) 1 ubrifE,
i 3 [H brbrE IEC60034-2014 Hi IE4/IES %%
The efficiency conforms to Grade 1 of GB 30253-2013 Energy Efficiency Limit Value and IE4/IE5
efficiency of international standard IEC60034-2014.

2. Z R A B H Dy 750~3000rpm, Th # f 1.5kW~450kW,SF=1.2, 1] fi7 4=t B I
80~10000rpm 13845 7Kk i [F] 25 FRBNHL LA J H J5 Bl 7K i Fa AL -
The basic design is 750~3000rpm with rated power of 1.5kW~450kW, providing service factor of
1.2, which also available on request for rotation speed of 80~10000rpm and self-starting PM motor

X AL 25 FENL R PR L

Comparison of PM motor and Asynchronous motor
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FKBEE B AL T AR 2P Reliability and stability of PMSM

1. FHLR A S RE BB K e )
The motor adopts high performance

NdFeB permanent magnet.

2. FHH B RGNS (IR AT 155 . 200 ), Aff O FURLEI S B ok 4R B e A5 P 147

RefR e T A 2B R, CRALIRF N B 200, Lk Rpik b A A s B R 384T ]

It selects the high temperature resistant magnet material to ensure the stable use of electric motor
even under the condition of service factor and higher ambient temperature (The temperature rise

of the motor is B class).

3. HINLSAIE A R ot
The motor and frequency converter are both equipped with thermal protection components.
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Characteristic

R
Efficiency

ThEREH

Power factor

ik
Control
characteristics

&R

Volume

JEBhtERE
Start
performance

Hrgin
Rotator
structure

ISY5 %S

Total cost

St Al
Asynchronous motor
ik
Low~High
i, EIIRFR, KT R,
A IR I A 2R

Low PF, and with large inactive current.
PF compensator capacitor could be
needed.

%

Poor

Large

THRERE, &R, X R
A, AREZIREE

Direct one line starting, large starting
current, has impact to the electricity grid,
and frequent starts are not allowed.

faT e, RS
Simple, squirrel cage

WAL, eI 2, Bl
Low purchase cost but with large
amount of electricity consumption
in the later stage, high total cost.

K FEAL
Permanent magnet motor
R

Super High

G, JCHE T ISR, H A A e
L

Highest PF, no need for PF compensator.

i
Good

AN, BRI E, BEER, AMHES
T RIThZ S0 r AL E R 1) 60%.

Small, usually two frame sizes of reduction,
light weight, equivalent to 60% of the weight of
the asynchronous motor with same rating.

B, ERFERS), RWEZ RS
Frequency drive, constant torque start,
frequent starts are allowed.

7%, PIECR NG TN
Complex, in-slot or surface sticking of
magnetic steel.

WIS, EItE R P A, SRR,
1817 200 KAT[EIZA .

Relative higher purchase cost however with
lower total cost from the saving on electricity
during operation. The return of price
difference is about 100 operation days.
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LA (3% 0.5 Ju/FETHEE, 22KW /KB FELBLIZ 4T 200 K AT 5L 1900 76, #H24F 200 KU E HHLRIE M %)
Example (The 22KW PM motor can save 1900 RMB on electricity during 200 operation days,
calculated by 0.5RMB/ kwh, which is equivalent to the return of 200 days on purchase price
difference.)

MY Efficiency | THEREREPF  |Di¥E 14, %4t

= o | TEEESERE - 17 200 RATHL ()
a5 GERT Constant torque i (%) Saving on electricity for
Type Power| Frequency |Voltage|Current speed Load (%) 1pc of 22kw PM motor
during operation for 100
OMP22-160 22 100 370 38.3 944 94 90.3 0.95 0.95 0.95 1899
IE2-180M-2 22 50 380 41.1 91.3 89.5 79.4 0.89 0.89 0.89
IE3-180M-2 22 50 380 405 92.7 91.2 83 0.89 0.89 0.89 873

DA_E 20 e R A 3R T SR BT R AR A, AN ELAE AR AP A R T RE, AL A B 9 9] 3R 45015 L VE L (&
The above are the saving brought by efficiency improvement, excluding the additional saving from the
extreme low efficiency by frequency drive on low speed operation of an asynchronous motor. See the
figure below for the example of ventilator application.

FEIE n% AE(Q%) ik RKUE F% IR PY%
RPM (n%) Fluid Load (Q%) | Frequency | Wind pressure Shaft power (P%
100 100 50 100 100

90 90 45 81 72.9
80 80 40 64 51.2
70 70 35 49 34.3
60 60 30 36 21.6
50 50 25 25 12.5

B, ZPHERIRGHTTRMRE o REE), ELTER R L.

BRHLRE €, TR, ol n] s TR, U RBLIR BT 2R s T R R N B 7R 2
TEESRIATIR T, A NWUEHEA B R 10%, K158 AR 27.1%, = KBRS & 20%, KAfig
HIFE 48.8%. HHULAI ML, KWL, ZKIREAME, HATHAOU R AEF I L.

Obviously, there is significant energy saving for variable air volume control system. See Figure as
below.

The rotation speed declines in proportion with a certain fan volume adjustment and the shaft power
declines with cubic relation. On the premise of the engineering requirements, it can save the electricity
consumption of about 27.1% if the fan rotation speed is 10% higher, and it can save the electricity
consumption of about 48.8% if fan rotation speed is 20% higher. There are significant energy savings
fan and pump applications.
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FEPEEEAREIE Main Specifications & Technical Data

WUE LT 3000rpm  (FF5 IE4, MREETR KW IES)
Nominal speed 3000rpm (IE4 efficiency) IE5 on request.

LIV &
Power Rated Shaft end . .
factor cos®| frequency |dimensions| B€arng at | Bearing at
(Hz) D] = \[D]=
80M1 1.5 2.7 86.5 0.96 200 D24X50 62052RZ 6204 2RZ
80M2 2.2 4.0 88 0.96 200 D24X50 62052RZ 6204 2RZ
90S 3 5.3 89.1 0.96 200 D28X60 6206 2RZC3 6205 2RZ
90L 4 7.0 90 0.96 200 D28X60 6206 2RZC3 6205 2RZ
100L1 55 9.6 90.9 0.96 200 D38X80 6208 2RZC3 6206 2RZC3
100L2 7.5 12.9 91.7 0.96 200 D38X80 6208 2RZC3 6206 2RZC3
112M 11 18.8 92.6 0.96 200 D42X110 6209 2RZC3 6306 2RZC3
132S1 18.5 314 93.3 0.96 200 D48X110 6212 2RZC3 63082RZC3
132M1 22 37.0 94 0.96 200 D48X110 6212 2RZC3 6308 2RZC3
132M2 30 50.2 94.5 0.96 200 D55X110 6212 2RZC3 6308 2RZC3
160M1 37 61.8 94.8 0.96 200 D55X110 6212 2RZC3 6309 2RZC3
180M 45 75.0 95 0.96 200 D55X110 6213 C3 6311 C3
180L 55 91.3 95.3 0.96 200 D60X140 6213 C3 6311 C3
200L1 75 124 95.6 0.96 200 D65X140 6215 C3 6312 C3
200L2 90 149 95.8 0.96 200 D65X140 6215 C3 6312 C3
225S 110 181 96 0.96 200 D65X140 6216 C3 6313 C3
225M 132 217 96.2 0.96 200 D65X140 6216 C3 6313 C3
225M 160 263 96.3 0.96 200 D65X140 6216 C3 6313 C3
250M 200 328 96.5 0.96 200 D65X140 6217 C3 6314 C3
280S 220 361 96.5 0.96 200 D75X140 6317 C3 6317 C3
280M 250 410 96.5 0.96 200 D75X140 6317 C3 6317 C3
315S 280 459 96.5 0.96 200 D75X140 6317 C3 6317 C3
315M 315 517 96.5 0.96 200 D75X140 6317 C3 6317 C3
315L1 355 582 96.5 0.96 200 D75X140 6317 C3 6317 C3
315L2 400 656 96.5 0.96 200 D80X170 6317 C3 6317 C3
355M1 450 738 96.5 0.96 150 D80X170 6317 C3 6317 C3
355M2 500 820 96.5 0.96 150 D80X170 6317 C3 6317 C3
355L 560 918 96.5 0.96 150 D80X170 6317 C3 6317 C3
355L1 630 1033 96.5 0.96 150 D80X170 6317 C3 6317 C3
35512 710 1164 96.5 0.96 150 D80X170 6317 C3 6317 C3

___
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FEMEEEAREIE Main Specifications & Technical Data

BUERETH 1500rpm (5 IE4, MREETR KW IES)
Nominal speed 1500rpm (IE4 efficiency) IE5 on request.

WUE DI | H5E FRIRL | ROR (%) | Dh3 R |BE AR (Hz)| Sl R~ HhK K
(A) Efficiency| Power Rated Shaft end . 3
factor cos®| frequency | dimensions | B€arng at | Bearing at
current (A (H2) DE NDE
80M1 1.1 2.0 87.2 0.96 100 D24X50 62052RZ 6204 2RZ
80M2 15 2.7 88.2 0.96 100 D24X50 62052RZ 6204 2RZ
90S 2.2 3.9 89.5 0.96 100 D28X60 6206 2RZC3 6205 2RZ
90L 3 5.3 90.4 0.96 100 D28X60 6206 2RZC3 6205 2RZ
100L1 4 6.9 91.1 0.96 100 D28X60 6208 2RZC3 6206 2RZC3
112M 5.5 9.5 91.9 0.96 100 D38X80 6208 2RZC3 6206 2RZC3
112M 7.5 12.8 92.6 0.96 100 D38X80 6209 2RZC3 6306 2RZC3
132S1 11 18.7 93.3 0.96 100 D42X110 6212 2RZC3 6308 2RZC3
132M1 15 25.3 93.9 0.96 100 D42X110 6212 2RZC3 6308 2RZC3
132M2 18.5 31.1 94.2 0.96 100 D48X110 6212 2RZC3 6308 2RZC3
160L 22 36.8 94.5 0.96 100 D48X110 6212 2RZC3 6309 2RZC3
180M 30 50.0 94.9 0.96 100 D48X110 6213 C3 6311 C3
180L 37 61.5 95.2 0.96 100 D60X140 6213 C3 6311 C3
200L1 45 74.7 95.4 0.96 100 D60X140 6215 C3 6312 C3
200L2 55 91.0 95.7 0.96 100 D65X140 6215 C3 6312 C3
225S 75 124 96 0.96 100 D75X140 6216 C3 6313 C3
75 124 96 0.96 100 D75X140 6216 C3 6313 C3
225M 90 148 96.1 0.96 100 D75X140 6216 C3 6313 C3
250M 110 181 96.3 0.96 100 D80X170 6217 C3 6314 C3
280S 132 217 96.4 0.96 100 D80X170 6317 C3 6317 C3
280M 160 262 96.6 0.96 100 D80X170 6317 C3 6317 C3
315S 200 327 96.7 0.96 100 D80X170 6322 C3 6319 C3
315M 220 360 96.7 0.96 100 D95X170 6322 C3 6319 C3
315L1 250 409 96.7 0.96 100 D95X170 6322 C3 6319 C3
315L2 280 458 96.7 0.96 100 D95X170 6322 C3 6319 C3
355M1 315 516 96.7 0.96 75 D110X210 6224 C3 6320 C3
355M2 355 581 96.7 0.96 75 D110X210 6224 C3 6320 C3
355L 400 655 96.7 0.96 75 D110X210 6224 C3 6320 C3
355L1 450 737 96.7 0.96 75 D110X210 6224 C3 6320 C3
355L2 500 818 96.7 0.96 75 D110X210 6224 C3 6320 C3

___
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FEPEEEAREIE Main Specifications & Technical Data

e #53# 1000rpm
Nominal speed 1000rpm (IE4 efficiency)

BUEThR | BUE Bt

BLRE S

Frame size

80M1
80M2
90S
90L
100L1
112M
132581
132S2
132M1
160L
180M
180L
200L1
200L2
225S
225M

250M
280S

280M
315S
315M
315L1
315L2
355M1
355M2
355L
355L1
355L2

kw
Rated power

0.75
11
15
2.2

5.5
7.5

15
18.5
22
30
37
45
55
75
90
110
132
160
185
200
220
250
280
315
355

current (A
1.4

2.1
2.8
4.0
54
7.1
9.6
13.0
18.9
25.6
31.3
37.2
50.4
62.0
75.1
91.5
124
149
182
218
263
304
329
362
410
459
516
582

(FFé IE4A, MRIEFRWE IES)
IE5 on request.

AR (%) | TR | BUER (HZ) | Rl RS

Efficiency [Power factor|Rated frequency| Shaft end

82.7
84.5
85.9
87.4
88.6
89.5
90.5
91.3
92.3
92.9
93.4
93.7
94.2
94.5
94.8
95.1
95.4
95.6
95.8
96
96.2
96.2
96.3
96.3
96.5
96.5
96.6
96.6

0.96
0.96
0.96
0.96
0.96
0.96
0.96
0.96
0.96
0.96
0.96
0.96
0.96
0.96
0.96
0.96
0.96
0.96
0.96
0.96
0.96
0.96
0.96
0.96
0.96
0.96
0.96
0.96

=8 ®

66.7
66.7
66.7
66.7
66.7
66.7
66.7
66.7
66.7
66.7
66.7
66.7
66.7
66.7
66.7
66.7
66.7
66.7
66.7
66.7
66.7
66.7
66.7
50
50
50
50
50

dimensions

D24X50
D24X50
D28X60
D28X60
D38X80
D38X80
D38X80
D42X110
D42X110
D48X110
D55X110
D55X110
D60X140
D65X140
D75X140
D75X140
D80X170
D80X170
D80X170
D80X170
D95X170
D95X170
D95X170
D95X170
D95X170
D95X170
D110X210
D110X210

MK

Bearing at
DE

6205 2RZ

6205 2RZ
6206 2RZC3
6206 2RZC3
6208 2RZC3
6209 2RZC3
6212 2RZC3
6212 2RZC3
6212 2RZC3
6212 2RZC3

6213 C3
6213 C3
6215 C3
6215 C3
6216 C3
6216 C3
6217 C3
6317 C3
6317 C3
6322 C3
6322 C3
6322 C3
6322 C3
6224 C3
6224 C3
6224 C3
6224 C3
6224 C3

Sk

Bearing at
NDE

6204 2RZ
6204 2RZ
6205 2RZ
6205 2RZ
6206 2RZC3
6306 2RZC3
6308 2RZC3
6308 2RZC3
6308 2RZC3
6309 2RZC3
6311 C3
6311 C3
6312 C3
6312 C3
6313 C3
6313 C3
6314 C3
6317 C3
6317 C3
6319 C3
6319 C3
6319 C3
6319 C3
6320 C3
6320 C3
6320 C3
6320 C3
6320 C3
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FEHE LKBREHE Main Specifications & Technical Data

e Ol 750rpm (FF G IE4, ARAE R SRl 4E 7~ 1ES)
Nominal speed 750rpm (IE4 efficiency) IE5 on request.

PR | BETNH | BUE HLIR | 2303 (%) | Th RIE [ 50 (Hz)| Bld R~ il 7 LIV
Frame size KW (A) Power Rated Shaft end Bearing at | Bearing at
Rated power Cuﬁ:ﬁﬁdp\ factor cos® fre((]ﬁgmy dimensions DE NDE
80M1 0.55 11 77 0.96 50 D24X50 6205 2RZ 6204 2RZ
80M2 0.75 15 78.4 0.96 50 D24X50 6205 2RZ 6204 2RZ
90S 11 2.2 80.8 0.96 50 D28X60 6206 2RZC3 6205 2RZ
90L 15 2.9 82.6 0.96 50 D28X60 6206 2RZC3 6205 2RZ
100L1 2.2 4.1 84.5 0.96 50 D38X80 6208 2RZC3 6206 2RZC3
100L2 2.2 4.1 85.9 0.96 50 D38X80 6208 2RZC3 6206 2RZC3
112M 3 5.5 85.9 0.96 50 D38X80 6209 2RZC3 6306 2RZC3
132S1 4 7.3 87.1 0.96 50 D42X110 6212 2RZC3 6308 2RZC3
13252 5.5 9.9 88.3 0.96 50 D42X110 6212 2RZC3 6308 2RZC3
132M1 7.5 13 89.3 0.96 50 D42X110 6212 2RZC3 6308 2RZC3
160L 11 19 90.4 0.96 50 D48X110 6212 2RZC3 6309 2RZC3
180M 15 26 91.2 0.96 50 D55X110 6213 C3 6311 C3
180L 18.5 32 91.7 0.96 50 D60X140 6213 C3 6311 C3
200L1 22 38 92.1 0.96 50 D60X140 6215 C3 6312 C3
200L2 30 51 92.7 0.96 50 D65X140 6215 C3 6312 C3
225S 37 63 93.1 0.96 50 D75X140 6216 C3 6313 C3
2255 45 76 93.4 0.96 50 D75X140 6216 C3 6313 C3
250M 55 93 93.7 0.96 50 D80X170 6217 C3 6314 C3
280M 75 126 94.2 0.96 50 D80X170 6317 C3 6317 C3
315S 90 151 94.4 0.96 50 D80X170 6322 C3 6319 C3
315M 110 184 94.7 0.96 50 D80X170 6322 C3 6319 C3
315L1 132 220 94.9 0.96 50 D95X170 6322 C3 6319 C3
355M1 160 266 95.1 0.96 75 D95X170 6224 C3 6320 C3
355M2 185 307 95.4 0.96 75 D95X170 6224 C3 6320 C3
355L 200 332 95.4 0.96 75 D95X170 6224 C3 6320 C3
355L1 220 365 95.4 0.96 75 D95X170 6224 C3 6320 C3
355L2 250 415 95.4 0.96 75 D110X210 6224 C3 6320 C3
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FKEEEIX PM (direct-driving) Main Specifications & Technical Data

T IRAE 3 40~600rpm
Nominal speed 40~600rpm

BT (KW) BE A 0 5E T T R (%) Y EAPSE A
Rated power Rated Torque (N.m i Efficienc Power factor cos®

18.5 1963 90 92.5% 0.95
22 2334 90 92.5% 0.95
30 3183 90 93% 0.95
37 3926 90 93% 0.95
45 4775 90 93% 0.95
55 5836 90 94.2% 0.95
75 7958 90 94.5% 0.96
90 9550 90 94.8% 0.96
110 11672 90 95.1% 0.96
132 14007 90 95.2% 0.96
160 16978 90 95.2% 0.96
185 19631 90 95.3% 0.96
200 21222 90 95.4% 0.96
220 23344 90 95.5% 0.97
250 26528 90 95.5% 0.97
315 33425 90 95.5% 0.97
355 37669 90 95.5% 0.97
400 42444 90 95.5% 0.97
450 47750 90 95.5% 0.97
500 53056 90 95.5% 0.97
560 59422 90 95.5% 0.97
630 66850 90 95.5% 0.97
18.5 707 250 93% 0.95
22 1051 200 92.5% 0.95
30 1433 200 93% 0.95
37 1963 180 93% 0.95
45 2388 180 93% 0.95
55 2918 180 93% 0.95
75 3979 180 94.5% 0.96
90 6139 140 94.8% 0.96
110 7504 140 95.1% 0.96
132 9004 140 95.2% 0.96
160 10914 140 95.2% 0.96
185 16061 140 95.2% 0.96
200 17364 140 95.3% 0.96
220 19100 140 95.4% 0.96

1 ]s10=]
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BUEThZE (KW)

Rated power
315
355
400
450
500
560
630
710
800
900
1000
1120
1250
1400
1600

30
39
37
31
25
29
30

CMEC MOTORS

15041
16951
23875
26859
29844
33425
37603
42378
47750
61393
68214
76400
85268
95500
109143
850
1500
650
650
2000
1600
3500

OUR MOTION IS YOUR PROFIT
AT A% 38 & B3 A TE

» A A s s N
e 1 HUE R X% (%) IESISE S
Rated Torque (N.m) (r/min) Efficiency Power factor cos®

200
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
140
140
140
140
140
140
341
248
545
450
118
175
82

I e

95.7%
95.8%
95.8%
96.2%
96.2%
96.2%
96.2%
96.2%
96.2%
96.2%
96.5%
96.5%
96.5%
96.5%
96.5%
92.5%
92.5%
93%
93%
92%
92%
92%

0.97
0.97
0.97
0.98
0.98
0.98
0.98
0.98
0.98
0.98
0.98
0.98
0.98
0.98
0.98
0.95
0.95
0.92
0.92
0.95
0.95
0.95
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Bl R E L3 R~ &SMEE Mounting dimension and outline

B3ZAE BS %A Y B35Z R
B3 mounting B5 mounting B35 mounting
F = F
o o .l

L]

i

AC

] |

a1
AC

P
N
TS

AC

y
A
y

A

Y
(o

Y

D D
ity .88, w80
= e Y 1
i 'y 1 el
= —
T Jﬂ M —
A —
L

2% R~ Mounting dimensions 4% R~ Outline dimension

Y
A
Y

A
Y

alelclole lrlo iyl el laclrolioll

80 125 100 80 165 130 200 160 176 150 230 297
90S 100 351
140 56 50 20 90 165 130 200 176 176 150 240
90L 125 . 381
100L 160 63 100 200 215 169 270 385
60 24 215 180 250
112M 190 140 70 112 226 240 190 300 432
1325 _ 473
216 80 = 80 10 33 132 265 230 300 262 275 210 345
132M 178 g 511
160M 210 2 627
254 108 & 12 37 160 314 330 255 420
160L 254 o 652
= 300 250 350
180M 241 K8 110 663
279 o | B 14 43 180 349 380 280 455
180L 279 G e 721
200L 318 305 133 = & 16 49 200 350 300 400 388 420 310 505 738
2255 ope 286 49 - 140 18 53 225 400 350 450 435 470 335 560 o0
225M 311 o 839
250M 406 349 168 £ 18 58 250 484 510 370 615 911
280S 368 o 938
457 190 140 50 eg 280 200 450 550 o5 580 401 680
280M 419 1064
315S 406 1183
315M 508 457 216 22 71 315 600 550 660 628 645 553 868 1277
315L 508 170 1293

355M 560
610 254 25 86 355 740 680 800 730 710 599 954 1516
3551 630
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i AT B A= 30 o8 & B & A

WAV geGE R B Typical energy saving reconstruction cases
—. HEELXLBUE R

T Y Y T O B N B EE

O#AE AL ML i AT L FEATL
1061 1071 1071 1071 1071 1071 1071 1073 1075
AC 100HP 75KW-4 1%

HRAHLKIE G K
928 969 929 948 937 938 944 915 904
OMP-250-1500r/min

TR 13% 10% 13% 11% 13% 12% 12% 15% 16%

— ENERRERG

e | R | B | . | T | G | g | g " _ | e

2.23 3.2 7 Pan 23:40 2:40 3/MEF 13591 13940 349 109.0625 1.070 &I

OS5 K E

223 6 7 I 8:00  13:25 5.5/ME 14930 15467 537 89.5 1. 14 .
IR, 2 BRIGENL

. > ROR
T E&%ﬂ@@% 1. HEE. (8%~15%, Mk
i e 2. Sl (THETIHL, LR
iy 3. WA RN T, NEBEAE.
Kﬁg%-m*ﬁ]ﬁﬁ?‘-&&wﬁh 4. R%EE@%%W’*EQE}E’ @‘i‘lﬂfﬁz*ﬂxi’ ﬁ%ﬁfﬂu )
AREE, RIRERREA® 5. A, HHLEEE (£ T, BT 1/30 G, RER
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, | B A K A% 3 A & R E R

=, BREHEHLBUE R B

;2

» N

SEINIBHE R LSO, K G B AR, IR R A
i 21%

)RR L S R BEELIK, R BRiRaE
B, % 18.5%

T KERPBOEKH RG]
o R 40 JIMELRH) IR RA LIRSS, ok, P 9.7%
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OUR MOTION IS YOUR PROFIT _
AT A2 30 8 & B3 A TE

Felidae /SRt —ubzURITSRERRSS . MTSRERZENT |, ~mitliE (=R, Bil), RELURERIRS.

We provide one-stop energy saving solution, with package of consulting, high efficiency motor and inverter.

To &5 Wk R LA PR A H
Wuxi Original Mechanical & Electrical Co.,Ltd.

) #bhb: YE7548 Jo8 T B X FE L g R G 8 5
Address: No.8 Ludai Road, Yangshan Town, Huishan District, Wuxi City, Jiangsu, China

HEEEARDPAE: [LHAEIX SRR 53 50 KFHLE 17 54 301 %&401 =
Sales, R&D: No. 53 Xiuxi Road, Block 17, Xutian Park, Binhu District, Jiangsu, China

EXZR 5 (Tel):+86-0510-83052852
X (Fax): +86-0510-85186817
E-mail: giang.fang@chinaomec.com

Mk (Website):  www.chinaomec.com


http://www.chinaomec.com/

